Otto Car Pte Ltd Claim type: TP

176 Sin Ming Drive Repair bill for veh no. SFF25B

#02-16 Sin Ming Autocare Make/ model: BMW 520i

Singapore 575721 Accident date: 5 Aug 2020

S/N Description Amount S$

1 Lump sum repair of vehicle 3,150.00

Total due S$ 3,150.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY